CSM_A3S_DS_E_6_1
1
Lighted Pushbutton Switch (Square)
A3S
Pushbutton Switch Series with
Square 40-mm Body
• Combines miniature design with distinct but soft sense of operation.
• Easy panel mounting from the front and simple lamp replacement

A3S
3
Ordering Information
Ordering as a Set .................The model numbers used to order sets of Units are given in the following tables. One set comprises the
Operation Unit, Lamp, and Socket Unit.
Standard Loads
* Incandescent lamp only.
* Incandescent lamp only.
Microloads
* Incandescent lamp only.
Single screen
Contact type Standard load (250 VAC, 2 A; 125 VDC 0.4 A)
Operation Unit
color symbolOperation Momentary operation
(Self-resetting)
Alternate operation
(Self-holding)Output Lighting
SPDT
LED
5 VDC A3SJ-90A1-05E@ A3SJ-90B1-05E@
Enter the desired color
symbol for the Pushbutton
in @.
R (Red)
Y (Yellow)
G (Green)
A (Blue) *
W (White)
12 VDC A3SJ-90A1-12E@ A3SJ-90B1-12E@
24 VDC A3SJ-90A1-24E@ A3SJ-90B1-24E@
Incandescent
lamp
6 VAC/VDC A3SJ-90A1-06@ A3SJ-90B1-06@
14 VAC/VDC A3SJ-90A1-14@ A3SJ-90B1-14@
28 VAC/VDC A3SJ-90A1-28@ A3SJ-90B1-28@
DPDT
LED
5 VDC A3SJ-90C1-05E@ A3SJ-90D1-05E@
12 VDC A3SJ-90C1-12E@ A3SJ-90D1-12E@
24 VDC A3SJ-90C1-24E@ A3SJ-90D1-24E@
Incandescent
lamp
6 VAC/VDC A3SJ-90C1-06@ A3SJ-90D1-06@
14 VAC/VDC A3SJ-90C1-14@ A3SJ-90D1-14@
28 VAC/VDC A3SJ-90C1-28@ A3SJ-90D1-28@
Rectangular Models
A3SJ
Single
screen
1
Vertical 2-split
screen
1 2
Vertical 2-split screen
Contact type Standard load (250 VAC, 2 A; 125 VDC 0.4 A)
Operation Unit
color symbolOperation Momentary operation
(Self-resetting)
Alternate operation
(Self-holding)Output Lighting
SPDT
LED 24 VDC A3SJ-90A3-24E@@ A3SJ-90B3-24E@@ Enter the desired color
symbol for the Pushbutton
in @@.
R (Red)
Y (Yellow)
G (Green)
W (White)
A (Blue) *
Incandescent
lamp 28 VDC A3SJ-90A3-28@@ A3SJ-90B3-28@@
DPDT
LED 24 VDC A3SJ-90C3-24E@@ A3SJ-90D3-24E@@
Incandescent
lamp 28 VDC A3SJ-90C3-28@@ A3SJ-90D3-28@@
Single screen
Contact type Microload
(125 VAC, 0.1 A; 30 VDC 0.1 A) Operation
Unit color
symbolOperation Momentary operation
(Self-resetting)Output Lighting
SPDT
LED
5 VDC A3SJ-90E1-05E@
Enter the
desired col-
or symbol
for the
Pushbutton
in @.
R (Red)
Y (Yellow)
G (Green)
A (Blue) *
W (White)
12 VDC A3SJ-90E1-12E@
24 VDC A3SJ-90E1-24E@
Incan-
descent
lamp
6 VAC/VDC A3SJ-90E1-06@
14 VAC/VDC A3SJ-90E1-14@
28 VAC/VDC A3SJ-90E1-28@
DPDT
LED
5 VDC A3SJ-90G1-05E@
12 VDC A3SJ-90G1-12E@
24 VDC A3SJ-90G1-24E@
Incan-
descent
lamp
6 VAC/VDC A3SJ-90G1-06@
14 VAC/VDC A3SJ-90G1-14@
28 VAC/VDC A3SJ-90G1-28 @
Vertical 2-split screen
Contact type Microload
(125 VAC, 0.1 A; 30 VDC 0.1 A) Operation
Unit color
symbolOperation Momentary operation
(Self-resetting)Output Lighting
SPDT
LED 24 VDC A3SJ-90E3-24E@@ Enter the
desired col-
or symbol
for the
Pushbutton
in @@.
R (Red)
Y (Yellow)
G (Green)
W (White)
A (Blue) *
Incan-
descent
lamp
28 VDC A3SJ-90E3-28@@
DPDT
LED 24 VDC A3SJ-90G3-24E@@
Incan-
descent
lamp
28 VDC A3SJ-90G3-28@@
Individual models: Refer to pages 6 to 9.
(The Pushbutton, Lamp, and Switch can be ordered separately.)
■ Specifications: Refer to page 12.  ■ Dimensions: Refer to page 14.
■ Accessories: Refer to pages 10 to 11.
A3S
4
Ordering Information
Ordering as a Set ................. The model numbers used to order sets of Units are given in the following tables. One set comprises the
Operation Unit, Lamp, and Socket Unit.
Standard Loads
* Incandescent lamp only.
Microloads
* Incandescent lamp only.
Single screen
Contact type Standard load (250 VAC, 2 A; 125 VDC 0.4 A)
Operation Unit
color symbolOperation Momentary operation
(Self-resetting)
Alternate operation
(Self-holding)Output Lighting
SPDT
LED
5 VDC A3SA-90A1-05E@ A3SA-90B1-05E@
Enter the desired color
symbol for the Pushbutton
in @.
R (Red)
Y (Yellow)
G (Green)
A (Blue) *
W (White)
12 VDC A3SA-90A1-12E@ A3SA-90B1-12E@
24 VDC A3SA-90A1-24E@ A3SA-90B1-24E@
Incandescent
lamp
6 VAC/VDC A3SA-90A1-06@ A3SA-90B1-06@
14 VAC/VDC A3SA-90A1-14@ A3SA-90B1-14@
28 VAC/VDC A3SA-90A1-28@ A3SA-90B1-28@
DPDT
LED
5 VDC A3SA-90C1-05E@ A3SA-90D1-05E@
12 VDC A3SA-90C1-12E@ A3SA-90D1-12E@
24 VDC A3SA-90C1-24E@ A3SA-90D1-24E@
Incandescent
lamp
6 VAC/VDC A3SA-90C1-06@ A3SA-90D1-06@
14 VAC/VDC A3SA-90C1-14@ A3SA-90D1-14@
28 VAC/VDC A3SA-90C1-28@ A3SA-90D1-28@
Single screen
Contact type Microload
(125 VAC, 0.1 A; 30 VDC 0.1 A) Operation Unit
color symbol
Output Lighting
Operation Momentary operation
(Self-resetting)
SPDT
LED
5 VDC A3SA-90E1-05E@
Enter the desired color
symbol for the Pushbutton
in @.
R (Red)
Y (Yellow)
G (Green)
A (Blue) *
W (White)
12 VDC A3SA-90E1-12E@
24 VDC A3SA-90E1-24E@
Incandescent
lamp
6 VAC/VDC A3SA-90E1-06@
14 VAC/VDC A3SA-90E1-14@
28 VAC/VDC A3SA-90E1-28@
DPDT
LED
5 VDC A3SA-90G1-05E@
12 VDC A3SA-90G1-12E@
24 VDC A3SA-90G1-24E@
Incandescent
lamp
6 VAC/VDC A3SA-90G1-06@
14 VAC/VDC A3SA-90G1-14@
28 VAC/VDC A3SA-90G1-28@
Square Models
A3SA
Single
screen

A3S
7
Ordering Information
Ordering Individually .........Operation Units, Lamps, and Socket Units can be ordered separately. Combinations that are not available as
sets can be created using individual Units. Also, store the parts as spares for maintenance and repairs.
Operation Unit
LED-lighted Models
(LED is not built in.)
Note: The color cap is transparent when the display color is white.
* Two-split screen configurations are given with the OMRON surface of the case downward.
Appearance Rectangular Models
(2 LEDs)
(transparent legend
plate built in)
Square Models
(1 LED)
(transparent legend
plate built in)Screen pattern Display color
Single screen
White A3SJ-5801 A3SA-5801
Red A3SJ-5802 A3SA-5802
Green A3SJ-5803 A3SA-5803
Yellow A3SJ-5805 A3SA-5805
2-split
screen *
Standard
split
screen
White/red A3SJ-5901
−
White/green A3SJ-5902
White/yellow A3SJ-5904
Red/green A3SJ-5905
Red/yellow A3SJ-5907
Green/yellow A3SJ-5909
Reverse
split
screen
Red/white A3SJ-5911
−
Green/white A3SJ-5912
Yellow/white A3SJ-5914
Green/red A3SJ-5915
Yellow/red A3SJ-5917
Yellow/green A3SJ-5919
One-color
2-split
screen
White/white A3SJ-5921
−
Red/red A3SJ-5922
Green/green A3SJ-5923
Yellow/yellow A3SJ-5925
Ordering set combinations: Refer to pages 3 to 4.
■ Specifications: Refer to page 12.  ■ Dimensions: Refer to page 14.
■ Accessories: Refer to pages 10 to 11.
A3S
8
Ordering Information
Ordering Individually ......... Operation Units, Lamps, and Socket Units can be ordered separately. Combinations that are not available as
sets can be created using individual Units. Also, store the parts as spares for maintenance and repairs.
Operation Unit
Incandescent Lamp-lighted Models
(Incandescent lamp is not built in.)
Note: The color cap is transparent when the display color is white.
* Two-split screen configurations are given with the OMRON surface of the case downward.
Appearance Rectangular
(transparent legend
plate built in)
Square
(Legend plate not
included)Screen pattern Display color
Single screen
One lamp White A3SJ-5301 A3SA-5301
Red A3SJ-5302 A3SA-5302
Green A3SJ-5303 A3SA-5303
Blue A3SJ-5304 A3SA-5304
Yellow A3SJ-5305 A3SA-5305
Two lamps White A3SJ-5321
−
Red A3SJ-5322
Green A3SJ-5323
Blue A3SJ-5324
Yellow A3SJ-5325
2-split
screen *
Standard
split
screen
White/red A3SJ-5201
−
White/green A3SJ-5202
White/blue A3SJ-5203
White/yellow A3SJ-5204
Red/green A3SJ-5205
Red/blue A3SJ-5206
Red/yellow A3SJ-5207
Green/blue A3SJ-5208
Green/yellow A3SJ-5209
Blue/yellow A3SJ-5210
Reverse
split
screen
Red/white A3SJ-5211
−
Green/white A3SJ-5212
Blue/white A3SJ-5213
Yellow/white A3SJ-5214
Green/red A3SJ-5215
Blue/red A3SJ-5216
Yellow/red A3SJ-5217
Blue/green A3SJ-5218
Yellow/green A3SJ-5219
Yellow/blue A3SJ-5220
One-color
2-split
screen
White/white A3SJ-5221
−
Red/red A3SJ-5222
Green/green A3SJ-5223
Blue/blue A3SJ-5224
Yellow/yellow A3SJ-5225
Ordering set combinations: Refer to pages 3 to 4.
■ Specifications: Refer to page 12.  ■ Dimensions: Refer to page 14.
■ Accessories: Refer to pages 10 to 11.
A3S
9
Ordering Information
Ordering Individually .........Operation Units, Lamps, and Socket Units can be ordered separately. Combinations that are not available as
sets can be created using individual Units. Also, store the parts as spares for maintenance and repairs.
Lamp
LED Lamp
Note: The A3SJ (M2SJ) requires two LEDs for each Switch. The A3SA (M2SA) requires one LED.
Incandescent Lamp
Note: The low-voltage lamp has an advantage in that it generates less heat.
Switch (common to both LED models and incandescent lamp-lighted models)
Operating
voltage 5 VDC 12 VDC 24 VDC
Color Model (DC only) Model (DC only) Model (DC only)
Red SLL-05ER SLL-12ER SLL-24ER
Yellow SLL-05EY SLL-12EY SLL-24EY
Green SLL-05EG SLL-12EG SLL-24EG
White SLL-05EW SLL-12EW SLL-24EW
Lamp type
Operating voltage Standard lamp Low-voltage lamp
5 VAC/VDC SLL-06 SLL-06H
12 VAC/VDC SLL-14 SLL-14H
24 VAC/VDC SLL-28 SLL-28H
Number
of
outputs
Appearance Rectan-

A3S
10
Ordering Information
Accessories, Replacements, and Tools
Accessories for Rectangular Models
Accessories for Square Models
Name Appearance Classification Model Application precautions
Barrier
Short edge Barriers (1 pair) A3SA-4001
The purpose of a Barrier is to prevent malfunctioning
and to improve design image of the mounting panel.
There is one intermediate Barrier and one pair of
edge Barriers (2 Barriers).
Mount Short Barriers horizontally.
Mount Long Barriers vertically.
Short intermediate Barriers A3SA-4002
Long edge Barriers (1 pair) A3SJ-4003
Long intermediate Barriers A3SJ-4004
Switch Guard − A3SJ-5050 Cannot be used with Barrier or Seal Cover.
Seal Cover − A3SJ-5060 • Cannot be used with Barrier or Switch Guard.
• Cap material: Vinyl chloride
Long
Mounting Plate 1 pair A3SJ-3002
Use when vertically mounting individual (with Barrier)
or multiple Switches (in standard mounting style and
with Barrier). A Short Mounting Plate is attached to
the Switch; replace it with the long one.
Name Appearance Classification Model Application precautions
Barrier
Short Edge Barriers (1 pair) A3SA-4001 The purpose of the Barrier is to prevent malfunction-
ing and to improve design image of the mounting
panel.Short Intermediate Barrier A3SA-4002
Switch Guard − A3SA-5050 Cannot be used with Barrier or Seal Cover.
Seal Cover − A3SA-5060 • Cannot be used with Barrier or Switch Guard.
• Cap material: Vinyl chloride
■ Accessory mounting: Refer to page 19.
A3S
11
Ordering Information
Accessories, Replacements, and Tools
Replacements for Rectangular Models
Replacements for Square Models
Tools
Name Appearance Classification Model Application precautions
Socket
Wire-wrap terminals A3SJ-4104
• Sockets cannot be used for multiple mounting.PCB terminals A3SJ-4105
Solder terminals A3SJ-4106
Dispersion
plate Milk-white Single screen A3SJ-5107 −
Color cap
Transparent
Single screen
A3SJ-5600
• Contact your OMRON representative for color
changes or inscribing.
• If LEDs are to be used, use a color cap that
matches the LED color.
• The blue color cap is only for incandescent lamps.
White A3SJ-5601
Red A3SJ-5602
Green A3SJ-5603
Blue A3SJ-5604
Yellow A3SJ-5605
Transparent
2-split screen
A3SJ-5630
White A3SJ-5631
Red A3SJ-5632
Green A3SJ-5633
Blue A3SJ-5634
Yellow A3SJ-5635
Legend plate
Transparent A3SJ-4204 A transparent legend plate is mounted on the
Operation Unit.Milk-white A3SJ-4203
Name Appearance Classification Model Application precautions
Socket
Wire-wrap terminals A3SA-4101
• Sockets cannot be used for multiple mounting.PCB terminals A3SA-4102